
F:\Pll\FRIAMDSIHINOJO_OOI.xML

AMENDMENT TO H.R. 4173

OFFERED BY MR. HINOJOSA OF TEXAS

Page 748, line 4, strike "$10,000,000,000" and in­

sert "$15,000,000,000".

f:\VHLC\120709\120709.344.xml
December 7, 2009 (4:22 p.m.)

(45712912)




